f{l!?‘E A /g e L
e A L /\ Document G702 - 1592

Application and Cerfificate for Payimeni S

T0 OWNER: T T T T T T erasrs T U RPPLIGATIDN N Disteibution to.
ESTILLEOVDOFELATION ESTILL COUNTY SOUTH IRVINE PERIOD TO 11/1/2022 OWNER T
253 MAIN STREET EARLY CHILDHOOD DEVELOPMENT =
IRVINE, KY 40356 1000 S. IRVINE ROAD CONTRACT FORSTILL COUNTY SOUTH IRVINE ARCHITECT 1]
FROM CONTRACTQRI VIA ARCHITECT: CONTRAC DATE2/2022 CONTRACTOR (]
Jarboe Construction Inc. PROJECT NOS: / / FELD 1
1017 S. BROADWAY S
Lexington, KY 40504 INVOICE NO 2799 OTHER |7
CONTRACTOR'S A\;PPL]"CAHON FOR PAYMENT he undersigned Contractor cee 'lll(\ llm I [I]L hest of th Conbiactor s knowledge idormation

' y S . \ R e o e aod hebel the Work covered by this Apphicaiion fm Payment has been mmp\um moaccordance
;-}lwp ‘uz‘..mn I\"I‘J'Adf‘ .nlu pavien(, s :}im:a hetow, i connection with the Canlraci with 1he Contract Decuments. that all amoonts Tave been paid by the Confracion ir Wik for
Continuacor Sheet, AiA Documenr G703 18 attached which previous Ceificates tor Paviment weve jesund and payments recerved hom the Qwaes . and
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $549,062.61% —685;862:61 fhiat curienl payment shown herein is now due
2. Net change by Change Ordess $25,069.42 5§  —30;93+72— CONTRAQTORIarb onstr ctign Inc.:
3 CONTRACT SUM 70 DATE {Linc 1 +.) $574132.03 5 -574;136:89— = 0%» 92@9( AL ////C9 A
4 TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Coluam (G on G703 S 403,706.27 (RIGRS
5 RETAINAGE: G FAYEI‘I’E 3 e

210 oot Completed Work Suhscribed and sworn o betoge \U\(\ AN ]x’ \— \ At S\(g\ ) \{ A

b (Column N+ £ on G702) b 40,370.63 - iy P /70 V. QO& . (/ ([ )
0 “ ol Stored Maierial _.)// !9 /

(Caolimn 17 17N h fary Punhicy
(Colmn Fon G707 0.00 N,“ vy '““" Ann C. Blandford
Ny Conmmission ¢ “”“%/30/2026

(i

Totel Retaimeve (Tones da+ Shor Total in Column 1ol G703) kN 40,370.63 o R R R .
7
6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .. . : Y 363,335.64 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
1 ige 4 Less Line 5 Toteh . I aceordanee with the Contnset Documents, based on on-site ohservations and the data compriving
b T I N sl certife s r N oy . St . | seloge
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFISATES FOR PAYMENT ¢ 324.275.66 this .1|1p|l|umnn, the Architect (,.tlllll(,!x 'Io the Owner that Lo the best of - the Architect s kmm‘h._d}\_u
) ) . Y infirmation and hehiel the Work has progressed as ndicated, the qualily ol the Waork s in
il e 6 from prior Cetiticaten accordance with the Contract Documents. wl the Contractor ic entitled (o payment of the
. - o " AMOUNT CERTIETE
8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE s 39,05998 i ] AMOUNT CERTIETED
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOINT CERTIFIED +  39,059.98
ome Aless ] me () o _2-119’_;{-95_2-5- $210,795.78  (Antacs: exploneition ( anroun certified differs from the amownr applicd nitial ali fiures on this
Apphcocizn e on the Contiruetion Shect than are chaneed 1o conform with the amown: coriified )
| CHANGU ORDER SUNMMARY ADDTTIONS | DEDICTIONS ! ARCHITECT: ﬂ)
Clot! changes approved i previous months by Owner |Y $48,955.04 | ($23,885.62) | {778 /4 gk@\, Do 11/16/2022
Tatal appsoved this Month ]“ 0.00 5006+ Fiis Cartificaie 1s not pegimvable The AMOUNT CER TR iv pavable anly o the Cantracton
TOTALS |3 $48,955.04 J ($23,885.62) | namied hereiy Jssuance . pry meal and acceptance of payient e without prejudice oy rights of
1 ' the Owner o Conmactor ander this Contract
\n T CHANGES by Chiange Orde 1 $25,069.42 |
CAUTION' You should slgrl an orlginal AlA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original asstires thai changes will riot be obscuied

TGN Copyright @ 1955 1863, 1965 1071 1978 1803 and 1092 by The Amencon nstitute of Actimedts, Al dlghis reserved. WARMING: This AIA" Document is protocied by U5, Gopyright L aw
* Dosument, or any portion of i, may resull in sevaere civil and grimiml peneilies, anvd will be prossculoed 1o the medinum exteni
toaamen when complalad To eoort copyiinht violations of AA Sontiact Documants, -mail The Smoncan Institole ol fAohilecls ool

AlLA Docament G702
and Intarnstional Treaties. Uneutharized reproduerlon o distriovtion of this AlA
possible under the law, Poechnsos are peemiited 1o repmoduce 1an (10) copies ol this ¢
counsel copyigiias org



2 ALEA Document G703 - 1992

Confinuation Sheet Page 2
ATA Document G102, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NG 6

containing Contractor’s signed certification is attached APPLICATION DATE: 11/14/2022

In tabulations below. amounts are stated 1o the nearcst doliar PERIOD TO: 11/1/2022

Use Cotunm 1 on Contracts where variable yefainage for Hoe items may apoly

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

Al I H | |
' ' WORK COMPLE LED ' M A r}~R1 ALS ’ T A [ ‘ )
I ; . o RO FROM PREVIOUS | st v TO [ ,f‘i”f,m";‘j“"i
o B Lok APPLICATION | T10S PERIOD 7\161" ™ ‘ PR | (GaTy | ' e
RN | ! I OR E) Prefea ] 1} l
1 4 + 4 4 ‘ | A
1 | SUPERVISION 47,884.16 35,913.12 0.00 o.o{) 35,913.1%! 75 11,971.04 3,591.31
2 | GENERAL LABORER 35,990.40 26,992.80 0.00 0.00 26,992.80 75 8,997.60 2,699.28
3 DUMPSTER & DISPOSAL 483000 4,830.00 0.00 0.00 4,830.00 m’lo o.oﬁ? 483.00
4 PORTO POTS RENTAL . 287.50 287.50 0.00 0.00 287.50 100 0.00 28.75
'5 FINAL CLEANING 1,380.00 1,380.00 0.0 0.00 1,380.00 100 0.00 138.00
6 ‘ DEMOLITION 17,250.00 14,662.50 0.00 0.0p 14,662.50 85 2,587.5 1,466.25
7 MASONRY MATERIALS 10,812,30 10,812.30 0. 0.00 10,812.30 100 0.0 1,081.23
8 MASONRY LABOR 4,600.00 4,600.00 oﬁi 0.00 4,600.00 100 0.00 460.00
9 ‘ CASEWORK MATERIALS 20,125.00 20,125.00 0.00 o.op 20,125.00 100 0.00 2,012.50
| 10 | CASEWORK LABOR ' 22,065.63 22,065.63 0.0 0.0 22,065.63 100 0. 2,206.56
11 | CAULK MATERIAL | 690.00 §90.00 0. 0.00 690.00 100 0.0¢ 69.00
| 12 CAULK LABOR - 1,035.00 1,035.00 0.0 0.00 1,035‘03 mp 0. 103.50
13 | DOWNSPOUT R/R ' 3,450.00 3,450.00 0.0 0.00 3,450.0 100 0. 345.00
14 | METAL SIDING MATERIAL 22,425.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 22,425.0 0.00
15 | METAL SIDING LABOR ' 67,045.00 '1'6,761.2!5 0.00 0.0 16,761.25 25 50,283.7 1,676.13
|16 | DFH MATERIALS | 35,533.8:5 17,766.93 8,172.7lb 0.0D 25,938.71 78 9,594.14 2,593.97
17 | DFH LABOR ! 3,450.00 1,725.0;0 0.00 0.00 1,725.00 50 1,725.00 172.50
18 | GLASS/ALUM MATERIAL 64,400.00 0.00 64,400.00 0.0D 64,4oo.og 100 0.00 6,440.00
| 19 \ GLASS/ALUM LABOR | 49,680.00 0.00 26,827.20 0.0f 26,827.2( 54 22,852.343 2,682.72
| 20 GYP/ACOUSTICAL MATERIAL 13,380.25 13,380.25 0.00 a.g_E 13,380.25 100 0. 1,338.03
21 | GYP/ACOUSTICAL LABOR ‘l 18,848.50 18,848.50 0.00 0.00 18,848.50 100 0.33 1,884.85 |
122 ‘ FLOOR & BASE MATERIAL | 690.00 690.00 0.00 0.00 690.00 100 u.o? 69,00
| |
| ‘ . 1 J i |

— i i LS

(‘AUTION You should sign an nnqmal MA Contraci Documam on which this mm appears in HED An originai agsures that changes wilt nox‘ he obscured.

AlA Documaent G?(JG ™ - 1982, Copyright @ l%u ‘JG 3, 19686, *,u{ 187C, 1978, 1683 and 1992 by The American Institute of Arehilects. Al rlqhth rmrved \NARNIN(‘ This AIAY Document is proteried by U.S. Copyrighs
Law and International Treatles. Unmuthorized reproduction or Liielnhunon of this AJA™ Nacument, o any portion of It may result in sevare chvll nnd crlminal penatibes, and will be proaacuted 1o the meximum exieny
poaslble under the law. Purchasers are parmitted o raproduce ten {10) copies of tis document when compieted 1o repor copyright violatians o AIA Conlract Dacumenis, e-mail The Amarncan institide of Architects’ legal
counsel, copyrighi@aia oo



AgA Document G7(3" ~ 1982

Continuation Sheet  Page3
ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CLR TIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NG 6
contaning Contractoi’s signed certification 1s attached APPLICATION DATE: 11/14/2022
In tabulations below, amounts are stafed (o the nearest doliar - e 11/1/2022
Use Colunn T an Contracts where variable retamnage lor hne 1tems inay apply PERIOD T0:
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT KO:
A ' K [ t ' D I [ " ( i 13
[ [ WORK COMPLIZTED | MATERIALS A [ o ‘ .
' SCHEDULED | 13206 PRIAIGLS I PRESENTLY COMPLITTED | ""'/"1.;"?;““"' RETAINAGE |
. = T SCHEDUL.FL FIRON PREVIGTES ST ) 1 STOR " . ) VARIART )
L BESER TN (O SR VALUE APPLICATION | IS PERIOD A B b | i ‘ ey
[ | (o ks ; D OR L) Mebhd . ’ |
1 t ' { 4 4 ! !I
23 FLOOR:®& BASE LABOR ' 2,185.00 2,185.00 0.00 0.00 2,185.00 100 0.00 218.50
. 24 = PAINT MATERIAL i 1,725.00 1,725.00 0.00 0.00 1,725.00 100 0.00 172.50 |
| 25 PAINT LABOR ! 22,770.00 22,770.00 0.00 0.00 22,770.00 100 0.00 2,277.00
| 26 SHADES MATERAILS | 6,333.05 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0 6,333.05 0.00
27 | SHADES LABOR | 755.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 755.55 0.0
28 INSULATION MATERIAL | 27,956.E0 27,956.50 0.00 0.00 27,956.50 100 0.00 2,795.65
29 | INSULATION LABOR ‘ 9,372.50 9,372.50 0.00 o.do 9,372.50 100 0.00 937.25
30 HVAC MATERIAL 5,439.50 4,079.63 0.00 0.00 4,079.63 75 1,359.8'\7 407.96
31 | HVACLABOR 3,875.50 2,906.63 0.00 0.00 2,906.63 75 968.87 290.66 |
32 ELECTRICAL MATERIAL I 17,624.72 14,981.01 0.00 0.00 14,981.01 85 2,643.7;1 1,498.10 |
33 ELECTRICAL LABOR [ 25,155.#!3 21,381.99 o.t?o 0.00 21,381.99 85 3,773.29 2,138.20
34 | ACCESS CONTROLS 9,016.00 0.00 o.(‘m 0.0 0.00 0 9,016.00 0.00|
| MATERIALS ] | | | | |
35 | ACCESS CONTROLS LABOR 15,137.45 0o 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 15,137.45 o.ooi
36 | PAYMENT & PERF BOND 11,863.97 ™ T1,863.97 0.00 0.00 11,863.97 100 0.00 1,186.40
37 \ CO # 1 DEDUCT -60,293.37 -60,293'?? o.tfu 0.00 -60,293.37 100 0.00 -6,029.34
38  CO # 2 REMOVE OF 33,907.75 33,907.75 0.00 0.00 33,907.75 100 0.00 3,390.78
ABATEMENT | | ! |
39 ‘ CO # 3 ADJ TO ACOUSTICAL 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.(10 2,500.00 100 0.00 250.00
| CEIU L ' -
| . .
40 CO#4 ADD EXTRA SUPPORT| 36,594.84 36,594.64 0.00 0.00 36,594.84 100 0.00 3,659.48
| | |
| 1
i

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contraci Document, oo which thie fext appears in BED. An original agsur

L

—l - i

es thal changes wilt nol be obscursd

AlA Document G703™ - 1882, Copyright © 19G3, 1965, 1966, 1967, 1970, 1378, 1363 and 1982 vy The Amancan Institule of Archifacts. All Hghts reserved. WARNING : This £1A" Docurpant is protected by U 8. Copyright
Lew pnd Intarnational Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction o dlstribution of ihis 21A% Document, or any portion of It may resuit in severe clvil and crimine! psneiier, and will be prosecuted 10 the maximum exient
possiblie under the law. Purchasers are permitied lo repraduce ion (1) copies of this document when completad To repon copyright violations of AIA Contiact Documents. e-mail The American Instiiute of Architects' legal

counsel, copyright@asia.org



&AIA Document G703 - 1992

Continuation Sheet Page 4
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMEN', APPLICATION NO: 6
containing Contractor’s signed certification is attached APPLICATION DATE: 11/14/2022
In tabulations below, am(junrs are slal:?,d So Fhe {mm'esl dVOl.]'d'r ] N PERIOD TO: 11/1/2022
Use Column T on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply
ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NO:
A | B 1 - | D 8 ; v ¢ __ | o | I |
[ WORK COMPIETED . .
{ - MAJTRIALS FGTA) | e
| o wrDuLED | oM PvIOLS PRESENTLY COMPLETED k"’*‘.‘:"g"‘ﬁ | RETAINAGE
. BESCRIFTION OF W ' DULED  jiFROM PRIZVIOU ) | S$TORED AND STORET . s (F VARIABLE
F,ZZM PEACRIEIOR R VALUE APPLIC ATION THIS PERIOD | jgﬁn; e ]‘().) oe | ® FENIE_H ‘ e
- F | D OR £ D474 M
_ s [ _ r
41 | CO # 5-FIRE ALARM 11,711.00 11,711.00 0.00 0.00 11,711.00 1?0 0.00 1,171.10
. RELOCATE | | | | |
42 CO # 6 NEW HARDWARE 2 648.06 648.06 0.00 0.00 648.06 100 0. 64.81
DOORS
-PUREHASE
l |

— . S i — 574,130.69 3@;305&9 43,359.98

L

| | e
CAUTION: You shouid sign an ongm&l AIA C‘onirm,t Dcncumem on which this tex1 appears in BED. An original assures That changas wilt noi be obsrured

0.00 403,706.27 0

170,424.62

40,370.63

MA Documml G}'QS"' - 1902 Cop\rrlch( @ I%" 19(“‘: 1966, 1967, 1870, 1‘-)/8 1983 au(l 'ma by ’he mm‘-m an Inshlute D! /\'('i'llmcls All tighte rqa&wed WARN!MG Fhi« AIAY Document is protected by U.S. Copvrmhi
Law and international Treatles, Unauthosized vearoduction or distribution of this AIR® Document, o sy portien of It, may mmsuit in sevnce civii and criminal panalties, snd will be proseculed 1o the maximum exieni
passible under the law. Purchasers ale permitted (0 reproduce ten {10) copies of this document when completad 1o reper copyright violations ol AIA Contrac! Documanis, e-mail The Amarican Institute of Archilects’ legal

counsel. copyright@aia.org



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AlA Document G702

TO OWNER PROJECT: APPLICATIONNO  500267-1
JARBOE CONSTRUCTION S IRVINE EARLY CHILDHOOD CTR PERIOD TO: 10/20/2022
1017 SOUTH BROADWAY 1017 SOUTH BROADWAY PROJECTNO: 500267
LEXINGTON, KY 40504 LEXINGTON, KY 40504 CONTRACT DATE:  05/20/2022

FROM CONTRACTOR:

ELLIOTT CONTRACTING, INC.
P.0. BOX 3038

PIKEVILLE, KY 41502

UNITED STATES
(606)-437-7368

CONTRACT FOR: (PO :H: 2014

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Applicalion is made for payment as shown below, in connection
wilh the contract.
Continuation sheet, AIA document G703, is aitached.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

Net Change by Change Orders

CONTRACT SUM TO DATE

TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE
(Column G on G703)

~wnN

5. RETAINAGE %

a. 10.00 % of Completed Work 2.332.90
{Columns D + E on G703)
b. 10.00 % of Stored Malerial 0.00
{Column F on G703)

Total Retalnage (Line 5a + 5b)) or
Total in Column | of G703

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Certificate

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

(Line 3 less Line 6 Total) 22,203.99

43,200.00

0.00
43,200.00
23.329.00

2,332.90

20,996.10

0.00

20.996.10

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief, the Work
covered by this Application for payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all
previous Certificates for Payment were issued and paymenls received [rom the Owner, and that current payment
shown herein is now duc.

ES?RACTMMQ“ . Dae \0 N &O 'Qa

State of:

County ol:/p | KQ_

Subseribed and sworn to before me this &O Hn

darof (Qedelpor , QO2D,

Notary Publi =
My Cmeis:g exE]res: E {)

01} 20|22y I
CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

I accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observalions and (he data
cotuprising the above application, the Architect/Inspector certifics to the Owner that to the best
of'the histher knowledge, information and belief, the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance wilh (he Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled
to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED i $ o

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial afl
figueves on this Application and on the Continuation sheet that changed to conform to the
aonnt certified)

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: Date

ARTCHITECT: Date




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AlA Document G702

TO OWNER PROJECT: APPLICATIONNO  500267-1
JARBOE CONSTRUCTION S IRVINE EARLY CHILDHOOD CTR PERIOD TO: 10/20/2022
1017 SOUTH BROADWAY 1017 SOUTH BROADWAY PROJECT NO: 500267
LEXINGTON, Ky 40508 EEAIGTON, Q0564 CONTRACT DATE:  05/20/2022

FROM CONTRACTOR:

ELLIOTT CONTRACTING, INC.
P.O. BOX 3038

PIKEVILLE, KY 41502

UNITED STATES
(606)-437-7368

CONTRACT FOR: (PQ :H: A0ty

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Applicalion is made for payment es shown below, in connection
with the contract.
Continuation sheet, AlA document G703, is attached.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

Net Change by Change Orders

CONTRACT SUM TO DATE

TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE
{Column G on G703)

>wn o

5. RETAINAGE %

a. 10.00 % of Completed Work 2,332.90
(Columns D + E on G703)
b. 10.00 % of Stored Malerial 0,00
(Column F on G703)

Total Relainage (Line 5a + 5b)) or
Totat In Column | of G703

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Certificate

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9. BALANCE TOFINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

(LIne 3 less Line 6 Total) 22,203.90

43,200.00

0.00
43.200.00
23.329.00

2.332.90

20,996.10

0.00

20.996.10

The undersigned Contractor certifies that (o the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, information and belief, the Work
covered by this Application for payment has been completed in accordance witly the Contract Documents, that all
previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment
shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:
By: &l(al.ﬁn M__ Date ‘O‘&O -&Q
Slal:%

County of: | lkﬁ
Subscribed and sworn to befare me this &O*’“

doyof (Getalpon , QO2B.

Notary Publi ”
My Commission expires:

012024
CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-sitc observations and the data
comprising the above application, the Architect/Inspector certifics to the Owiter that o the best
of the hisfier knowledge, information and beliel, the Waork has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in aceordice with the Contraet Documents, and the Conteactor is entitled
to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED v $

(Attach explanation if amowtt certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all
Sfigures on this Application and on the Continuation sheet that changed to conform to the
amount certified)

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: Date

ARTCHITECT: Dale




- CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G703

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,

APPLICATION NO  200660-1

containing Contractor's signed Certification, is attached PERIOD TO: 10/20/2022
In tabulations below, amounts are statt::d to the r‘nearest dol.lar.' PROJECT NO: 200660
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line itenis may apply.
A B C D E F G H ]
WORK COMPLETED
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF SCHEDULED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE
Y | cowitieo | 00 |merance
FROM PREVIOUS e (NOT IN D TO DATE (GIC) FinsH - |F pdia
APPLICATION PERIOD ORE) (D+E+F) (C-G)
(D+E)
LABOR 26,000.00) 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 38.46% 16,000.00 1,000.00
FREIGHT/JOB SITE 4,500.00 0.00 3,801.00 0.00 3,801.00 84.47% 696.00 380.10
DELIVERY
TRUCK/FUEL 3,200.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 46.88% 1,700.00 150.00
GENERAL 9,500.00 0.00 8,028.00 0.00 8,028.00 84.51% 1,472.00 802.80
CONDITIONS
Grand Total 43,200.00 .00 23,329.00 .00 23,329.00 54,00 19,871.00 2,332.90




00'892'.€ aNa IvLOL

00'892'L€ 000 000 00a 00'89.'2€ 000

aviol s XVl s3vs 1HOI3Y] FIGVXVLINON J1avXvl

'SS9uUISNg JNOA serasdde appn

SMOJNIM LN3A 378340 ? LNOY43HOLS

00'892'LE 00000'892'2E 0000'k 0000' v3 0
NOISN3LX3 3014d 1INN Q3ddIHS a3yIqNo SLINN 10 XL alway
2202/61/04 10-9v1Z SAVG 08 13N
31vd dIHS VIA dIHS ON Od ¥3WO1SND NOLLIMOS3a SW¥IL
Z202/61/04 S9EZE000 Z202/64/0} Z20z/BLILY ara
ONJIHS  31va¥3¥O  ON¥3IQNO  31va3nd osia 3lvaana__ zs1s_ ISTS
00'89L'L€ anavioL

o 0

L 1

d SSYHOUNd 102MIT

109YLZ# Od | ANVIN OL SSOIOANI TI¥ 3AID

A¥YN OL S30I0ANI TIV 3A1D |, JOOKQNHO ATY3 SNIAGI HINOS o

JOORTHD ATdV3 INIAYI HINOS ¢ 04 - 03 30 Q¥YO08 00 TSI o

0dd - a3 40 adv08 0D TILS3 oviLsS3

59"y Wiy

chiveL ON 32I0ANI z
22og/6HoL 31YQa 3OI0AN!L
=2 ) . B9EL-LEV-(909) 20S1y AY Suromd
S3LVLS OSLNN . - 650c *0 O'e
1 39vd : o sk SUCSTIADAG 5 SBerm s s o

- BEOE XOE 'O'd
“ONE'SSYI9 B A14dNS LIGIM3



00'00S'}L 3naviol
00005} o[} 000 000 00'00S'L 000
viOoL OSIN Xv1 S3vs 1HDI3NS ITGVXVINON 37gavXvl
g *$39UISNQ oA Sjemaidde apn
Z002 AVdOYd INOLSTNI
00005 BCY1L0L 0000OvL 0000°0v1 v3 0
NOISN3LX3 3014d LINN Q3ddIHS [sE-E{at o) S1INN 7O XL al wadl
2202/82/6 L0-9%Le SAvQ 0 L3N
31va diHS VYIA dIHS ON Od ¥3INOoL1SND NOLLdIYOS3A SWY3L
€202/8e/6 S061E000 ccne/eels 2coe/se/oL ar3
ON dIHS 31vd J¥3gH0 ON d3Qy0 31vad 3Ina ds1a 3lva 3ana <SS 1SS
00°00S'L 3N Tviol
(o] o]
i | i
d 3ASYHOHNd L033i0 a
LC-SPLg% Od i AHVYIN OL SADIOANI 1TV 3AID 1
AGYIN OL SIDIOANI 1TV 3AID H AOOHQTIHD ATYVY3 INIANI HLNOS o
QOOHANHD ATHYI INIANI HLNOS s 0dq - d3 40 a¥vog 00 TILs3 s

Od0 - 43 40 QEVCE 02 TILSS

LLEYTL ON 3DJI0ANI
2202/8¢/6 3.1vQA 30I0ANI
b 39Vd

[ 4NRSE]

wmmﬁmimoe
/S3IV1S Q3LINN L2051 A S

., Z0SLY AM TTIAIMIA usmmmmmmﬂﬁm no!
T s ge0g X089 '0'd (K

Aoz_ 'SSY19 3 A1ddNS LLOIMT3



CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE OF PAQES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

Contractor’s signed certification is altached.

[n tabulations below, amounts are stated io (he nearest dollar.

Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

Direct Purchase

APPLICATION NO:

APPLICATION DA'TE:

PERIOD TO:
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

A B C D | E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. South Irvine Early Childhood VALUE ‘ROM PREVIOUY  THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
Learning Center APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G) RATE)
POH2146-01 (D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
Aluminum, Glass & Caulk D OR E) (D+E+F)
1 |Elliott Supply $56,000.00 $8,053.00 $39,268.00 $47,321.00 84.50% $8,679.00
SUB TOTAL $56,000.00 $8,053.00 $39.268.00 $0.00 $47,321.00 84.50% $8,679.00

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document’s Authenticity




uoys|dwod s31 0} Joud paonpoldel eq jou

Aew pue ‘Ajuo 8sn aLR-SUO JOJ SID3YYDLY JO BINISL| UBILBWY 3y AQ PISUSD) S| JUSWINOOP SIY] B(esal 10jJoU S PUB ' $9/8LEF)LZ  JOQUINU BSUBI)|
18PUN 0giL}iZ) Z20Z/P0/S0  UO POIE3ID SBA JUBLUNDOD SIYL "Me] 9K JBpUN 8)qiseod Juaiie WNWIXEW oy} o} peInsasoid ag (pm pue ‘sepjeued
|BUIWLS PUE [IAID 818ABS LI JNS ArW ')t Jo uoiuod Aue Jo ‘Jewrnarog Y1V SIL 6 BONNGUIELE 20 10RMPOIYDS POTIOWINEIN SEneD) L
irnssensaiig poe se ) wbutdng 5 &g pnaolcs v M) WY DI CONINSY M PeAsases sy Bp 1w s108pYY jo BINIpSY) LEIUaWY Ayl Ag
#10Z & WBRAdOS ' £00Z-10LY WOWN30QG VIV JO UDIKILA BONEINPT Jo Junuedog AYamuny "poassal BlYBu Iy ‘SI5RININY JO IINNSUL VEIUSY
8y} Aq 1002 PUE /661 'LE6L 2861 '226) 'P26) 'L96L ‘€961 '1961 '8SE6) 'LG6L *LC6L 'SZ6L ‘8161 'SIL6L @ WBPADOD 2002-10LV Juewnaog vy

19°290°6¥S $  (SI9PI0 3seYdNg IO3UP JAUMQ) SS3] 1SOD LOTIONLSUOD [B10}) WNS JOBIUOY)

00°000°9S $ SJAPIQ ISEYDING I9311P S JSUMQ JO WING

19790509 $ (sarpwaye pardacoe

Jo wns snjd junowe piq 3seq JO WINS 3Y}) IS0 UCHIONLISUOY) [BIOL

00" $ sajeuld)y paideooy jo wng

19'290°609 $ pig ssed
Junowy

(1uauiaa.By Sty} 01 PaYILND JIQIXD UD O] 43f5.4 40 2.43Y UONDUIIOSUI SIf] ISIE JOUNT “SLIPIO ISDYIING 102.4P JDUM() S53) IS0
UoNINAISUOD) D10 | JO tns i |piba JJDYS NG 19D4UOD) 24 | “SI3PAQ SDYIING 10241 S, I2UMO JO Wins (Sa1pudalp paidaaon
JO wins snyd junowp piq 25q f0 wns yy) 1500 UONINIISUOD [DI0] 'SIIDUBYD PIId20ID [0 WIS Jnomp piq 2s0q 241 1SI7)

*SIUAWND0(T JOBNUCY Y3 Ul papiacid Se SUOIINPap pue suolippe 03 333gns ( 19°290°6¥5 $)

SIUID 3UO-AIXIS pUe SIR[JOP OMI-AIX]S ‘PUBSNOY) SUIU-ALI0} PSIPUNY AL

3q [[eYS WngG 10843U0)) Y "1oBIU0))

a3 Jo adueuLoyad §,J010B1UCY 3Y) 10} SPUNJ JUILING LT WING JOBAUOY dY) Jojdeiuo) aY) Ked |[eys soumQ 241 |y §

WNS LOYYINOD ¥ 310114V

‘uone|duio)) |elurISqng JO 312 dY) LU0} 3NIdL 0) 38D [jeys saFetuep pajepinby| pies -ulaiay parejndis awm
at unpim Naom 3y 333)dwod Kjjenueisqns 0y a1n|te) 40} safewep 10§ uolesUSWOD JOAODSS PUB ANS 0] JO “IO)SBLJUOD)
ay) 0} “anp 3wo03q 0) JO ‘anp 3sIMIAYO puey ul Asuow woiy saFewep pajepinbif Jonpap o3 S ay) daey [JRYS JBUMQ

3], 'UOHONAISUOD) 10J JOBIIUCY) 3Y) JO SUCHIPUOD) [BISUID) ) Ut Paul)ap se paja|diios A[jenueisqns st oA, 19e0U0))
oY) |1un Aejsp Jo Aep Jepusjes yoea Joj saSewep pajepinbij pue paaide ‘paxiy se inq ‘Keuad e se jou { 00005 $)
S1U33 DU PUE SIB[|OP pAIpuny dAL

Jo wins sy1 1oumQ 3y} 03 Ked [[eys pue Joj 3[qel) 3q [|eYs KI2ING SIY PUB J0)LRUO))

a1} “auiu)3p 0} djqissodul ae 3op Jo uona)dwod ur Az[ap 10j saFewep [enoe sy saSeweq pajepinbir

"S)USWINDO(] 10BNUOD) Y} U} papiacad se dwi |, 19e1u0)) S1Y3 JO sjuawisnipe o) 309lgns ¢

ajeq uonejduion |eyueisqns YIO/ JO UOIOg

(Maw2243Y Syl 01 payopnp 71QIYxa uD 01 43fad 40 242 uoN2|dW) (DIUBISGNS 4311103 40f SpuBWDANbEL 1S)] A2Y11T
Y404 241 Jo suotrsod uiw1aad fo uotiayduio,) [pHUDISqNS 4311403 40f Siuawanbad Liasul ‘1ido.addp i “tuswizouMLOD
JO 21Dp 241 ynm pajouIp4003 Usym pasn aq Aow aiop JopuaYd v ‘G2aj1UiaIY SADP ADPUBIDD fO 4PqUINY 14951
1SMO[]|0} S8 1O “IUdWIIUWIOD JO D)ep Ay} uioly skep ( ) 2202 ‘L1 1290190

B} J33B] JOU JIOA\ 211U 3Y) Jo uoiadwio)) [B1uISqNS 3A21IE ||BYS JOIOBINOD) oY £'¢ §

Ny



G/L-ZZ# o9 L1 jo g abey €102 ~ |esodold jo E._mm

Iﬁ

‘6l

8l

‘L)

‘9L

‘Sl

)43

‘cl

2 |

L

01

00°000'95% MNeD * SSY1O WNNIWATY Addng yoig z

- Mh\?@{

esogcoooc;f:oEEB& (1opoeu0D By} Aq ino pajy ag o)) {1op0m3U03 8] Aq In0 pajy aq o})
"LNV ¥30H0 3SYHJHENd NOILdI¥DS30 ¥30¥0 ISYHIEN d3MddnsS

P19 6y} Jo sAep (y) Inoj UM SI9PIQ 8SBYIIN 4O ISI| BY3 JWQNS J|BYS JappIq By

"Juawinaop s|y)
0} SOd Jeuomppe Jo} sjaays |eyuswaiddns ppe jou oQ *piq yoea yym ajqedasse aq m $Od 08 JO Wnwixew y

‘Piq s uf soyddng ey epnjoul o3 sayddng ay
woy uonezuoyne Buibpajmousoe S| JOBJUOY BY) SueaLW mojeq J9)ddns ay3 Bunsi "3ay Aq papirosd uuo4 Arewwng
13pIQ 3seyind dluonosle ayy Bugwgns pue Bujsjdwos Aq is) siy) 9Z|[BULIO} ||BYys JOJaRNUOY BY) 'SpIg Jo jeacidde
a3y} Bumojio4 "000'S$ UBY) SS9| 8 JOUURD JBPID) 3SEYDING 123llp 3y} jo anjea ay L 'siayddns [enpiaipu; ay; 03 JeumQ ay}
Aq panssi aq 0} JapiO 3seYDING B YIM 13UMQ By} Ag Aneauip paseyoind aq o} sjeusiew asoy; mojaq S3ul| 8y} uo AedIpY|

‘S3ISVHONN TVIN3LVYIW 1D3uIa

09L:¥ ¥v) Z0L
1VSOdO¥d 40 W04 NOILVYONQ3 40 LNIWLIHVHIA AMDINLNIN




